

St. Paul's International College

Locked Bag 7, Moss Vale, NSW 2577 Australia

Tel: Int'l +61 2 48682211 Fax: Int'l +61 248681610 Email: accounts@spic.nsw.edu.au CRICOS Code 00379J ABN: 37 112 080 350

"ALL TO ALL'

2021 Fee Structure for Overseas Students

2021 Fee Structure for Overseas Students				
Academic			Annual	
Year	CRICOS Code	Duration	Tuition Fee	
Year 7	063101G	38 weeks	\$23,500	
Year 8	063101G	38 weeks	\$24,000	
Year 9	063101G	38 weeks	\$25,000	
Year 10	063101G	38 weeks	\$26,000	
Year 11	063102F	38 weeks	\$28,000	
Year 12	063102F	38 weeks	\$30,000	
			Annual	
UFY Fees			Tuition Fee	
January-Dec		38 weeks	\$32,000	
UFY Exam Fee			\$3,500	
Boarding				
Boarding Fee (Individual Room)		\$20,000		
Boarding Meals/ Sundries			\$8,000	
Fees payable once on admission to the College:				
Damage Deposit	:		(Refundable)	
Application Fee		\$ 400		
UFY Enrolment F	ee		(If Applicable)	
Excursion		\$ 800		
Uniform Package			(PE uniform not included)	
Computer Resources Levy		\$ 850		
Airport Pickup		\$ 280	(As Required)	
Fees Payable once on Admission				
			-	
Other Annual Fees :-				
Guardian Fee		\$1,980		
Book Resource		\$800	Overseas Student Health Cover*	\$544
		\$800	School Camp/Activies	\$500
*Overseas Student Health Cover is with Medibank Private Ltd and the cost may vary each year.				
HSC Examination Fee and UFY Examination Fee will be invoiced separately.				
Student enrolled in Visual Arts Class will be charged a Visual Arts fee of \$500.00 per year.				
Payment of Fees (Australian Dollar inclusive GST)				
All fees are payable in advance before the Confirmation of Enrolment is issued from the College.				
For all returning students all fees are payable in advance before commencement of the school year.				
Refund of Fees				
See Terms and Conditions at the back of the Application Form.				
Grievances				
If you have any grievances please direct them to the College Director.				
Method of Payments :-				
We only accept payment by Cheque, Bank Draft or Telegraphic Transfer. For bpay please email the college for reference number.				
St. Paul's International College Account Details:				
1. Australia & New Zealand Bank (ANZ),Bowral, NSW, Australia. ()				
BSB No: 012 547 Account No: 4970 03775 Swif			Swift Code: ANZBAU3M	
2. Hongkong Bank of Australia (HSBC),Chatswood, NSW, Australia. ()				
BSB No: 342 016 Account No: 077455 071 Swift Code: HKBAAU2SSYD				

3. Commonwealth Bank of Australia, Moss Vale, NSW, Australia. ()